
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 33 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

32060845 5PSSDB 19.71 6.05 119.25

32060870 P7 - (93013) Landing at New Caney Sec 2 5PSSDB 19.61 4.30 84.32

32060881 P7 - (92398) Cypress Creek Batch 3 - (Oil Center Blvd) 10PSSDA 19.56 4.90 95.84

32060897 P7 - (84393) Tomball Ag 7PSSDB 19.58 5.20 101.82

32060913 P7 - (85227) Port North 59 Distribution Center 10PSSDA 19.05 5.70 108.58

32060933 P7 - (31099) TXDOT FM 1960- Atasocita Shores Dr 5PSSDB 19.57 6.05 118.40

32060950 P7 - (93013) Landing at New Caney Sec 2 5PSSDB 19.67 4.30 84.58

32060960 P7 - (92601) Gosling Det. 5PSSDB 19.58 4.70 92.03

32060975 P7 - (31099) TXDOT FM 1960- Atasocita Shores Dr 5PSSDB 19.39 6.05 117.31

32060997 P7 - (31099) TXDOT FM 1960- Atasocita Shores Dr 5PSSDB 19.56 6.05 118.34

32061015 P7 - (90561) Breckenridge East Sec 10 WSD 5PSSDB 19.64 4.15 81.51

32061036 P7 - 86643 5PSSDB 19.63 4.70 92.26

32061048 P7 - (84353) Tomball Ag Barm 7PSSDB 19.53 5.20 101.56

32061065 P7 - (93013) Landing at New Caney Sec 2 5PSSDB 19.58 4.30 84.19

32061082 P7 - (85493) Stuebner Ailine Multi-Family Development 5PSSDB 19.59 4.90 95.99

32061096 P7 - (84393) Tomball Ag 7PSSDB 19.62 5.20 102.02

32061107 P7 - (91385) Sundance Cove Sec 3 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 19.62 7.60 149.11

32061148 P7 - (84393) Tomball Ag 7PSSDB 19.60 5.20 101.92

32061173 P7 - (87047) Artavia 19 5PSSDB 19.56 4.30 84.11

32061188 P7 - (89507) YES Prep Rankin Elementary 5PSSDB 19.65 4.90 96.28

32061203 P7 - (88125) Woodson's Reserve Sec 25 WSDP 5PSSDB 19.60 3.45 67.62

32061220 P7 - (92398) Cypress Creek Batch 3 - (Oil Center Blvd) 10PSSDA 19.42 4.90 95.16

32061235 P7 - (84946) Klein Oak HS 7PSSDB 19.62 4.30 84.37

32061249 P7 - (92398) Cypress Creek Batch 3 - (Oil Center Blvd) 10PSSDA 19.47 4.90 95.40

32061265 P7 - (85227) Port North 59 Distribution Center 5PSSDB 19.56 5.70 111.49

32061276 P7 - (90561) Breckenridge East Sec 10 WSD 5PSSDB 19.69 4.15 81.71

32061333 P7 - (90561) Breckenridge East Sec 10 WSD 5PSSDB 19.57 4.15 81.22

32061345 P7 - (88125) Woodson's Reserve Sec 25 WSDP 5PSSDB 19.49 3.45 67.24

32061357 P7 - (90551) Chevron Phillips Transformation HQ1 Garage 5PSSDB 19.62 4.30 84.37

32061370 P7 - (84946) Klein Oak HS 7PSSDB 19.47 4.30 83.72

32061380 P7 - (89507) YES Prep Rankin Elementary 5PSSDB 19.63 4.90 96.19

32061398 P7 - (73205) Excavation of Inwood Forest Detention Basin 10PSSDA 19.58 6.15 120.42

32061427 P7 - (92450) Champions N & NW Waterline Rehab 10PSSDA 19.62 5.95 116.74

165.00

3380.07

5% -169.00

Settlement
of payment

Rafael Alvarez (NA) 10/27/2023

Rafael Alvarez R000752

346

D12

Pugmill - Order

P7 - (31099) TXDOT FM 1960- Atasocita Shores Dr

Toll



SUBTOTAL 3211.07

-$485.64

TOTAL $2725.43

Fuel


	10-20-2023 to 10-26-2023



